SERIE
1 2
3 4
Reliability and Performance
From 1250 A up to 3150 A in 3P, 3P+N, and 4P. It
is ideal for electrical and industrial distribution,
guaranteeing safety and high performance in
applications such as UPS, MCC, air conditioning,

materials and 100% recyclable components to
minimize environmental impact.
AC Switch specially designed for Utilities and BESS
PRODUCT RANGE
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
MOTORIZED UNIT
Amp Size
3P+N
UM-S
120Vac 230Vac
Code Code Code
1600
4
S6-16003NSC
UM-S47120M UM-S47230M
1800 S6-18003NSC
Amp Size
3P
3P+N
4A
Manual handle Shaft extension
External Direct External emergency Type 1 & 2
Code Code Code Code Code L Code
1250
4
S6-12503PS0 S6-12503NS0 3P DS-LA45 3P DS-LI45
DS-LR41 14
485 DS-EP44
1600 S6-16003PS0
S6-16003NS0
S6-16004AS0
3P+N DS-LA41 3P+N DS-LI41 635 DS-EP45
1800 S6-18003PS0
S6-18003NS0
S6-16004AS0
2000
5

M
-S
6-
EN
G
-0
82
02
5
ISOLATION ONLY | 1500VDC
EARTHING SWITCH
Amp Size Code
Handle
External Direct
Code Code
1600 4 S6-16002PS0P38 DS-LA45 DS-LI45
Amp Size Code
Manual handle
External
Code
1250 4 S6-12503PSEPKO DS-LA46*1
DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS
*1 Within code S6-12503PSEPKO, the handle DS-LA46 is included
OTHER APPLICATIONS